
Month Date
Jan 11 Jan (Wed)
Feb 8 Feb (Wed)
Mar 8 Mar (Wed)
Apr 12 Apr (Wed)
May 10 May (Wed)
Jun 14 Jun (Wed)
Jul 12 Jul (Wed) 

Aug 9 Aug (Wed)
Sep 13 Sep (Wed)
Oct 11 Oct (Wed)
Nov 8 Nov (Wed)
Dec 13 Dec (Wed)

Baby Massage Class - 2023

Time : 
14:00 – 15:00 pm

Venue : 
HKAH - OB unit, 6/F, Hong Kong Adventist Hospital, 40 Stubbs Road, Hong Kong

Charges :
HK $400 / couple

Cheque payable to : 
Hong Kong Adventist Hospital – Stubbs Road (OB Unit)  
The back of the cheque, please write down: 
1) Name  
2) Contact No. 
3)  Attending date


